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PEFC 21/31/04

Insights
operational risk capital modelling 
Friday 27 July 2012, Melbourne 

Leadership Forum – actuaries on boards  
Tuesday 31 July 2012, Sydney

retired actuaries group Sydney 
Thursday 2 August 2012

Insights
risk of obsession with Peer risk 
Monday 6 August, Melbourne

Insights Networking
Employer and Student networking Evening  
Monday 6 August, Perth  

Insights
Profit margins in regulated Insurance Schemes  
Tuesday 7 August 2012, Sydney  

Young actuaries Program – the actuarial 
Entrepreneur – Firm Foundations 
Thursday 9 August 2012, Melbourne

Professionalism course
Monday 13 – Tuesday 14 August, Sydney

Fellowship and Presidential dinner
Tuesday 14 August, Sydney

volunteers cocktail Party 
Wednesday 22 August, Sydney

retired actuaries group Sydney 
Thursday 4 September 2012 

Interactive cPd Session with david c miller –  
national tour – 2012
Monday 10 September, Perth
Tuesday 11 September – Wednesday 12 September, Adelaide
Thursday 13 September, Melbourne
Monday 17 September, Brisbane
Tuesday 18 September – Wednesday 19 September, Sydney
Thursday 20 September, Canberra  

general Insurance Seminar 2012
Monday 12 – Tuesday 13 November, Sydney

Erm Seminar 2012
Wednesday 14 November, Sydney

actuaries Summit 
Monday 20 – Tuesday 21 May 2013, Sydney 
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